sailesh sapate 8600442077

©O© 00N O~ WN P

el
N R O

KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
KIDSBOYSSHIRT SALE
CAPRI 561

CAPRI 561

KIDSJEANS 0115
KIDST-SHIRT SALE
KIDSTOP 4

TOP SALE

KIDSTOP 8

TOP SALE

LADIESJEANS YASHIKA RD
KIDS SHORT SET ESSA SALA JESS|

RS. THREE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN ONLY
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11735

18/08/2025
CASH
293.91 293.91
293.91 293.91
306.00 306.00
306.00 306.00
477.00 477.00
176.11 176.11
468.80 468.80
294.41 294.41
708.80 708.80
294.41 294.41
164.68 164.68
235.00 470.00
Total Amt 4,254.03
Cash Disc 15% 638.10

3616.00



